FIRST MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
737-2581

TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE
FALL 2023
TENATIVE SCHEDULE

CENTRAL POLACCA AND MESA
BUS# 2 — ROD PONEOMA

AM DESTINATION PM Y
PICK UP DROP OFF DAY
6:47 AM LEAVE FMES 3:10 PM 12:30 PM
6:52 AM VARGAS 3:15 PM° 12:35 PM
6:54 AM DAVID 3:17 PM 12:37 PM
6:55 AM LEONARD 3:18 PM 12:38 PM
6:57 AM MATA 3:20 PM 12:40 PM
7:07 AM RED CLAY 3:30 PM 12:30 PM
7:08 AM ADAMS 3:31 PM 12:31 PM
7:09 AM TAWAPA 3:32 PM 12:32 PM
7:10 AM KALEMSA 3:33 PM 12:33 PM
7:12 AM COYOTE SRING 3:35 PM 12:35 PM
7:13 AM YOUVELLA 3:36 PM 12:36 PM
7:16 AM CIRCLE M STORE 3:39 PM 12:39 PM
7:18 AM NUVAYESTEWA 3:41 PM 12:41 PM

el TOMOSIE 3:42 PM 12:42 PM
7:20 AM TENERIO 3:44 PM 12:44 PM
7:22 AM PAWYTEWA 3:45 PM 12:45 PM
7:25 AM THUNDERHAWK 3:47 PM 12:47 PM
7:30 AM ARRIVE FMES 3:52 PM 12:52 PM

SECOND BUS RUN MESA

7:35 AM LEAVE FMESA 2:30 PM 12:00 PM
7:45 AM MESA 2:40 PM 12:10 PM

BE AT YOUR BUS STOP FIVE (5) MINUTES PRIOR TO BUS ARRIVAL.

BUS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Revised 10/6/2023




